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DNF
DNF
DNF

59
20
8
58
47
2
36
26
87

<

N

62
72
44
34
25
8
64
82
5
68
57
51
49
38
80
75

AN

kN

~N

28
6
7
22
48

N

88
56
69
43
40

70
86
67
60
52
46
71

31
55
79

76
73
35
45
83
63
78
85
89

-

77
50
39
30
9
66
91
11

S

TRLUX10303198815
YES
TRLUX11503198415
TA4890
TRLUX11811197715
09369M92
TRLUX11501197915
TRLUX11605198615
TRLUX10111196315
TRLUX10510196815
TRLUX11005198115
TRLUX12705197115
FFTRI
1308196715
TRLUX11803196515
TRILUX010501198301
YES

TRLUX22004199213
LOISIR

JOo

Jo
TRLUX11705197615
TRLUX11206198215

oul
TRLUX11309195615
TRLUX12003195915
TRLUX10508196815
TRLUX11306197215

CAFOLA

TRLUX12212197315

TRLUX11710197415

TRLUX11113197215

TRLUX12901195915
TRLUX2411196815
TRLUX30501196915
TRLUX21975197515

TRLUX22008198715

TRLUX20403198515

TRLUX11102195815

TRLUX11610196415

TRLUX12905196315
TRILUX12408197615

TRLUX22806197115

LIENERS Yannick
HERMES Eric
KLASEN Nico
LEWIS Matt
BENTNER Paul
HEYVAERT Matthias
PAPI Dany
KIEFFER Fabien
DOYLE Christopher
BIRCHEN Henri
PADERHUBER Oliver
THILL Serge
TOURNANT David
OBERWEIS Wener
KERSCHENMEYER Marc
OSWALD Tom
PIRENNE Christophe
FELLER Steve
F GLOESENER Jil
SCHROEDER Christian
LAPLUME Christian
FELTES Carlo
DECAIN
PRETESEILLE Xavier
HOLTZ Alain
BASTENDORFF Claude
DALSCHEID Egide
LIENERS René
MODARD Jean
BOEDT Henri-Francois
F HOFFMANN Isabelle
CLEMEN Daniel
CALDERON Santi
PEIGNOIS Aurelien
KAES Francois
SCHROEDER Marc
THEISSEN Guy
ROLLING Jemp
FISCH Yves
SEIDEL Christian
WAGNER Roland
REDING Roland
MATGEN Marc
FUNCK Marc
F WEICHERDING Claudine
STOCKLAUSEN Yves
BUCKLEY Neil
MELCHIOR Steve
HEBISCH Raoul
PLATZ Franck
F DZIADEK Anja
STOCKLAUSEN Sven
MAURICE Jerome
ORIGER Yves
F WEBER Andree
BRAUN Lee
PERSURIC Sandro
ARGUELLO Marie Constance
DEBLAIZE Patrick
TOPKIN Daanika
ANTINORI Jeannot
KEISER Romain
ENGELDINGER Luc
PUIG Maria-José
MCKAY Ciaran
ROMY Stephane
POYET Robert
LANG Raphaél
F ESCHETTE Sonny

-

-

-

-

LUX
LUX
LUX
AUS
LUX
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
BEL
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
BEL
LUX
LUX
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

27
19
31
23
38
23
36
29
52
47
34
44
49
48
50
32
40
4
23
4
49
49
39
33
47
38
59
56
47
43
31
42
41
31
28
45
41
44
37
43
55
56
47
46
40
40
39
38
34
43
28
37
46
54
30
26
45
23
39
32
57
43
51
46
52
39
35
43
44

Duathlon de Mamer
Mamer, 28 juin 2015, LUX

Provisional
CAP

CA BELVAUX 2 20:17
CAD 1 20:16
CELTIC DIEKIRCH 3 20:17
ASPORT TRI TEAM 5 20:18
CELTIC DIEKIRCH 12 22:28
DTTA 4 20:18
CA BELVAUX 8 20:57
CA BELVAUX 6 20:40
X3M TRIATHLON MERSCH 11 22:04
CELTIC DIEKIRCH 15 22:45
CA BELVAUX 13 22:28
CA BELVAUX 17 23:16
FREE IRON TEAM 22 23:33
CELTIC DIEKIRCH 18 23:30
CELTIC DIEKIRCH 21 23:33
CAB 14 22:43
CAD 16 23:08
CELTIC 19 23:31
CELTIC DIEKIRCH 10 22:03
CA BELVAUX 32 24:30
TRISPEED MAMER 24 23:56
X3M 28 24:13
TRISPEED MAMER 26 24:11
TRISPEED MAMER 27 24:12
CAPA 25 24:09
CAPA 30 24:14
CA BELVAUX 31 24:23
CA BELVAUX 34 24:39
TRISPEED MAMER 23 23:53
TRILUX 37 25:23
CA FOLA 20 23:31
CAEG 36 25:04
35 25:02

TRIATHLON DES ARDENNES 29 24:13
43 27:01

38 25:47

X3M 33 24:38
TEAM LOSCH & CIE JUNGLINS 54 28:42
47 27:16

TRISPEED MAMER 46 27:15
40 26:53

TRILUX 49 27:50
X3M 50 28:00
CELTIC DIEKIRCH 51 28:01
CAPA 41 26:58
SEA SHEPHERD 44 27:05
39 25:59

55 29:03

CA BELVAUX 48 27:43
TRISPEED 52 28:02
TRISPEED MAMER 53 28:11
45 27:07

TRISPEED MAMER 62 31:31
TRI-TEAM-ORIGER 56 29:39
TRISPEED MAMER 58 31:09
61 31:22

67 35:56

60 31:16

57 29:56

59 31:16

CA BELVAUX 65 32:55
TRISPEED 63 32:54
TRISPEED MAMER 64 32:55
66 35:28

TRILUX 68 42:06
TRISPEED 32:12
7 20:42

CA BIELES 9 21:55
TRISPEED MAMER 42 26:59

ENRAEE N

25
11
39

Trans 1

0:27
0:25
0:28
0:29
0:45
0:31
0:37
0:40
0:37
0:35
0:46
0:36
0:51
0:42
0:35
1:02
0:36
0:44
0:44
0:52
0:38
0:58
0:49
1:03
1:03
0:59
0:58
0:43
0:42
0:31
0:44
0:52
1:.07
1:05
0:45
1:15
1:.07
0:51
1:.01
0:44
1:00
1:23
1:18
1:05
1:.01
1:10
1:05
0:59
1:18
1:14
1:16
1:54
1:02
0:57
0:56
1:52
1:32
1:50
0:42
1:06
1:38
1:35
1:40
1:21
1:20
5:47
0:45
0:36
0:59

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h
ChronoRace-Electronic Timing - www.chronorace.be - info@chronometrage.be
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10
14
13
17
22

18
16
15
20
11
33
23
26
25
29
27
28
31
32
24
35
21
36
37
30
40
38
34
54
46
43
41
50
52
49
44
45
39
55
48
51
53
47
60
56
58
62
67
61
57
59
64
63
65
66
68

© N

42
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12
17
18
1
13

10
14
15

31
23
21
28
29
25
26
27
22
20
24
19
40
32
35
38
34
33
39
30
42
43
41
36
37
44
48
47
50
45
46
49
51
53
52
54
57
56
55
58
62
63
60
61
59
65
64
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13:38
14:46
15:11
13:52
14:27
14:26
14:55
14:57
16:08
15:36
15:50
15:52
16:07
16:19
16:41
17:48
15:10
15:04
16:39
15:49
15:50
16:24
16:26
16:27
16:37
16:52
18:26
18:07
15:58
16:58
17:41
18:02
17:45
19:01
18:54
20:47
17:56
18:33
19:22
20:21
20:58
19:36
18:20
18:54
20:19
20:32
21:17
21:07
19:18
20:54
20:53
22:57
21:53
22:09
25:41
23:54
28:29
23:12
28:58
28:56
28:58
26:57
34:31

1:25:38
1:26:08
1:26:36
1:27:47
1:29:40
1:29:51
1:30:23
1:30:24
1:32:46
1:33:33
1:33:58
1:34:09
1:34:18
1:34:25
1:34:47
1:34:59
1:35:25
1:36:28
1:37:56
1:38:07
1:38:47
1:38:52
1:38:55
1:39:19
1:39:29
1:39:31
1:39:33
1:39:47
1:40:41
1:41:05
1:44:37
1:45:14
1:46:47
1:46:59
1:48:26
1:48:33
1:48:55
1:49:06
1:50:46
1:51:22
1:51:46
1:52:55
1:53:44
1:53:54
1:54:15
1:55:01
1:56:14
1:56:59
1:57:28
1:58:32
1:59:33
2:01:42
2:05:00
2:06:52
2:16:13
2:16:13
2:17:52
2:20:42
2:25:48
2:26:25
2:29:33
2:29:33
2:29:34
2:39:28
2:50:26

+0:29
+0:58
+2:08
+4:02
+4:12
+4:45
+4:45
+7:08
+7:55
+8:20
+8:31
+8:40
+8:47
+9:09
+9:21
+9:46
+10:50
+12:17
+12:29
+13:08
+13:14
+13:17
+13:41
+13:51
+13:52
+13:55
+14:08
+15:03
+15:27
+18:58
+19:36
+21:09
+21:21
+22:48
+22:54
+23:17
+23:28
+25:07
+25:43
+26:08
+27:17
+28:06
+28:15
+28:36
+29:23
+30:35
+31:21
+31:50
+32:53
+33:55
+36:04
+39:22
+41:14
+50:35
+50:35
+52:14
+55:03
+1:00:09
+1:00:46
+1:03:55
+1:03:55
+1:03:56
+1:13:50
+1:24:48

Catégorie

1 M25
1 M18
1 M30
3 M18
1 M35
4 M18
2 M35
2 M25
1 M50
1 M45
2 M30
1 M40
2 M45
3 M45
2 M50
3 M30
2 M40
3 M40
1 F20
4 M40
4 M45
5 M45
3 M35
4 M30
6 M45
4 M35
1 M55
2 M55
7 M45
5 M40
1 F30
6 M40
7 M40
5 M30
3 M25
8 M45
8 M40
9 M40
5 M35

10 M40
3 M55
4 M55
9 M45

10 M45
1 F40

11 M40
1 F35
6 M35
6 M30

12 M40
1 F25
7 M35

11 M45
3 M50
2 F30
4 M25

12 M45
2 F20
8 M35
3 F30
5 M55

13 M40
4 M50
1 F45
5 M50
- M35
- M35
- M40
- F40



Duathlon de Mamer
Mamer, 28 juin 2015, LUX

#0
#0
#0
#0

o8 01 BB

Provisional
CAP Trans 1 Vélo CAP Catégorie
146 TRILUX11301199615 HEMMERLING Felix LUX 19 TRISPEED 1 14:30 2 0:31 1 1 43:22 1 1 7:24 1:05:48 +39:49 1 JUH
145 - VERGAINI Aurelien BEL 18 TRISPEED MAMER 2 15:39 1 0:30 2 2 44:41 2 2 8:15 1:09:06 +43:07 2 JUH
19 TRLUX10302199615 HEARSEY Tristan LUX 19 TRILUX 3 15:41 3 0:39 3 3 47:46 3 3 9:21 1:13:28 +47:29 3 JUH
150 TRLUX22810199615 F GORGES Nina LUX 19 CA BELVAUX 4 21:14 4 0:40 4 4 57:44 4 4 11:23 1:31:03 +1:05:03 1 JUF

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h

ChronoRace-Electronic Timing - www.chronorace.be - info@chronometrage.be



Duathlon de Mamer
Mamer, 28 juin 2015, LUX

Provisional
CAP Trans 1 Vélo CAP Catégorie
#0 1. 148 TRLUX10408199815 GORGES Oliver LUX 17 CA BELVAUX 1 717 1 0:32 1 1 14:49 1 1 3:19 25:59 1 YAG
#0 2. 149 TRLUX12506199915 LEBRUN Pierre LUX 16 TRILUX 2 9:01 2 0:58 2 2 16:35 2 2 4:03 30:38 +4:38 2 YAG

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h
ChronoRace-Electronic Timing - www.chronorace.be - info@chronometrage.be
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